MEETING CALENDAR
July-June 2021-2022

SUMMIT ACADEMY NORTH Date of approval: 03/11/2021
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Meetings will be virtual via Zoom- Links posted monthly through December.
This will be updated when meetings are in person.

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

15

12

14

11

13

10

10

14

12

Regular
Annual Organization Meeting
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

All Board books, including the office minutes of the Board are stored and available for
inspection at Summit Academy North Central Office-18601 Middlebelt Road, Romulus, Ml
48174. Telephone number 734-379-9766. Summit Academy North will provide necessary
and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those individuals requiring such upon two
weeks prior notice to the Academy's Superintendent.
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